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49 l5l Badabysa Majhi Surendra Maihi f 
Mundapala- Risigaon,

' 
lBhawaniparna

ST Male 1

0.002003358
l9 58 Bikash Sabar Chakradhar Sabar Iekopada, Tarapur ST Male 2

6 t6
0.008098534

Prem Pritam Majhi Niranian Maihi f 
Banipanga. Batelima.

I 
Lanj igarh ST Male 3

48 150 Subham Maihi Karna Majhi Palsapadar, Sagada,
Bhawanipatna ST Male 4

9 25 Jogesh Bhoi Purusottam Bhoi Karlaguda, Bhawanipatna ST Male 5

0.040688742
23 63 Sagar Majhi Nnray'an Majhi Banigaon, Lanjigarh ST Male 6

47 149

0.0s4609793
iomblt Kumar
Majhi Laba Majhi Talpermanj i, Karlapat,

Th.Rampur ST Male 7

0.062975683
40 I tzo

I

'l,21

Lipun Sabar Goutam Sabar
Temriapada Tarapur,
Dharmagarh ST Male 8

0.o79834467

Abhishek Majhi Ramesh Ch. Majhi Mading Padar, Karlapada,
Bhawanipatna ST Male 9

0.08040ss1
r8 I s3

___]_
t2 l ru

Ramakanta Majhi iatya Majhi Sindhibahali, Lanj igarh ST Male 10
0.124951474

3oruchan Majhi aleswar Majhi Mading Padar, Karlapada,
Bhawanipatna ST Male t1

0.139599763
22loz Prabhas Majhi ihyam Mjahi Borda, Bhawanipatna ST Male t2

o.164345748
27

53

70

l6r

Subham Majhi ,ulasi Maihi lJodabandha. Gopinathpur.
' 

I 
Lanj igarh ST Male 13

0.180271033

Gouram Majhi lChandra Majhi Boiringpadar, Batelima.
Kandhanagai beda. Lanj igarh

ST Male L4
o.t8784t247

4 l2 Ramakanta Majhi Dake Majhi Talakalima, Bijepur.
Lanjigarh ST Male 15

0.18868945

39 107 Subala Majhi ln;it Ua.yhi Gundri, Gundri. Lanj igarh ST Male w-x
0,1958405s9

:
l0

204

26

Somya Ranjan
Majhi Gobind Majhi Talpadar, Dasigaon,

Junagarh ST Male w-2
0.205869488

Vopal Jani Haradev Jani Pastipada, Bhawanipatna ST Male w-3
0.2 1 15 6093 1

:
29

l9l Lumpisesa Majhi Makaru Majhi Matia, Kegaon,
Bhawanipatna ST Male w-4

0.23550645s

78
Chandraswkhar

Majhi Ramasing Majhi Pokhara, Th.Rampur,
Th.Rampur ST Male w-5

o.248824737

2l 6l Debendra Majhi Harista Majhi Podamundi, Chhel iamal.
Sadar ST Male w-6

0.264633888

66 r84 Padma Majhi Deba Majhi Jarka, Urladani, M. Rampur S'T Male w-7
0.270485198

74 196 Umang Majhi Narattama Majhi Paria, Chheliamal,
Bhawanipatna ST Male w-8

o.287t00779
76 198 Jyotir Mayee Majhi Laxmikanta Majhi Dangapad4 Muding,

M.Rampur ST Male w-9
0.294888323
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l3 Bharat Majhi Debraj Majhi Mardingpadar, Karlapada ST Male w-10
o.307226747

57 t67 Flimanshu Sabar Binayak Sabar
Medibandha, Kinding,
Lanjigarh ST Male w-11

0.319546538

24 64 Injuli Maihi Rajendra Majhi Baliguda. Lanjigarh S'T Male w-12
0.320188671

34 88 Gunamanta Majhi Purna Majhi
Maskapadara, Chhatrapur,
Lanjigarh ST Male w-13

o.362301187

t4 4l Debananda Majhi Shiba Majhi Lumagaon, Kumkhal,
Lanjigarh ST Male w-14

0.382173552

7t 190 Rahul Majhi
Lt.Shibashankar

Majhi
Talbelgaon, Duarsuni,
Bhawanipatna

ST Male w-15
0.385775665

t6 46 Khitisa Jani Lupteswar Jani Podrnundi,Sadar,Kalahandi s'f Malc w-16
0.407704544

38 106 Mukesh Majhi Kshetra Majhi Gudri, Gundri, Lanj igarh ST Male w-L7
0.44748tL32

69 187 Chandan Jani Kedar Jani
Soringpadar, Adhamunda
Kesinga

ST Male w-18
0.47882458t

73 t92 Sanjay Majhi Sitaram Majhi
Mundapal4 Risigaon,
Bhawanipatna

ST Male w-19
0.484546166

42 124
Dakhyaprashad

Majhi
Brlaya Majhi

Talpermanj i, Karlapat,
Th.Rampur ST Male w-20

0.5066s9263

54 164 Mehera Majhi Amit Majhi
Lumagaon, Dungariaon,
Kumlghal, Lanjigarh

ST Male w-21
0.508709393

3l 80 Kunal Majhi Mahipal Majhi
Haldigarh, Karlapada,
Bhawanipatna ST Male w-22

0.509288282

55 r65 Somqrath Majhi Narasing Majhi Luma. Kumkhal, Lanjigarh s'r Male w-23
0.5743787L2

56 166 Jarkan Majhi Kiran Majhi
Lobengarh, Urladani,
M.Rampur ST Male w-24

0.536914469

35 90 Kanha Majhi Bhalit Majhi
Madingpadar, Karlapada,
Bhawanipatna

ST Male w-25
0.537805997

8 22 Ankit Majhi Romanchal Majhi
Mading Padar, Karlapad4
Bhawanipatna

ST Male w-26
o.5678642t7

75 t97 Ashok Majhi Siba Majhi
Odastala" Gunduri,
Lanjigarh ST Male w-27

0,567258787

J l0 Rohit Ku Naik Narendra Ku Naik Musapali, Koksara ST Male w-28
o.570378LL4

65 183 Rohit Majhi Sumi Majhi Lahadi, Urladani, M.Rampur ST Male w-29
0.57530168

30 79
Naresh Chandra
Majhi

Chandan Majhi
Bendajhol4 Gopalpur,
Th.Rampur

ST Male w-30
0.588498351

45 t37 Dharmaraj Majhi Shibaram Majhi
Maskapadar, Chhatrapur,
Lanjigarh, Kalahandi

ST Male w-31
0.599646188

l5 45 Sibu Munda Dharmu Munda
Padpanga. Gunduri,
Lanjigarh ST Male w-32

0.611852323

59 170 Jogananda Majhi Hemaraj Majhi
Muding, Muding,
M.Rampur ST Male w-33

0.615154607

l7 50 Sanjaya Sabr Subash Ch Sabar Badaf'urla. Dharamgarh ST Male w-34
0.661026486
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68 186
Tapash Kumar
Majhi

Jatia Maihi
Jatangpada, Kaniguma,
Th.Rampur

ST Male w-35
0.581328s28

25 65 Nabin Ch.Majhi Amarsingh Majhi
Nikeshjor, Taljhapi,
Th,Rampur

ST Male w-36
0.691030554

43 r33 Giridhari Majhi Baikundha Majhi
Mukundpur. Dhamanpur.
Golmunda

ST Male w-37
0.704325847

28 73 Iagadish Majhi Dhansing Majhi
Semelpadar, Gunupur.
Th.Rampur

ST Male w-38
0.705517596

62 t79 Rohed Majhi Rama Majhi Gunduri. Biswanathpur,
Lanjigarh

ST Male w-39
0.7L7L29015

5l t57 Laba Malhi Duna Majhi Goipata Musanal, Lanjigarh ST Male w-40
o.725428396

lt 32 Chandrahasya Naik Brusabha Naik Leter. Golamunda sl' Male w-41
0.730086061

5 l5 Giriraj Majhi Judhistir Majhi Podamundi, Chheliamal,
Sadar

ST Male w-42
o.732270756

33 87 Tarif Bhoi Bhakta Bhoi
Belgaon, Borbandh4
M.Rampur

ST Male w-43
o.74407634t

67 185 Birendra Majhi Bal Singh Majhi
Pulingpadar, Gunupur.
Th.Rampur

ST Male w-44
0.t48269802

46 140 Dusmanta Majhi Mandhata Majhi Badbatua- Gundri. Lanjigarh ST Male w-45
0.76815946

2 8 Kiran Ku Majhi Senapati Majhi Mardingpadar, Karlapada ST Male w-46
o.770057068

6l t73 Dambaru Dh .Majhi Madan Dh Majhi Luhabahal, Baner, Jaipatna ST Male w47
o.775039937

I 7 Tekar4iMajhi Dutibahan Majhi Mardingpadar, Karlapada ST Male w-48
o.77884973

50 155 Venkat Prasad Majhi Ramachandra Majhi Bobaria, Temara. Koksara ST Male w-49
0.781590225

64 182 Pratap Majhi Bibhudatta Majhi
Bhataguda Ranidumer,
Th.Rampur

ST Male w-50
0.793377587

32 83 Hemraj Sabar Premlal Sabar
Tungaon. Kandabur4
Dhansara, Koksara

ST Male w-51
o.802055142

60 t72 Nipun Kumar Sabar Damburudhara Sabar
Khal iabhata, Badatemari,
Jaipatna

ST Male w-52
0.813826061

63 r8r Ranjan Majhi Surendra Majhi
S indhibahali, Bedagaon.

Lanjigarh
st' Male w-53

0.813995979

44 134 Kishor Malhi Ramesh Majhi
Bedagaon. Bedagaon,

Lanjigarh
ST Male w-54

0.818263411

41 123
Dulalsha Dhangada
Majhi

Madhusudan

Dhangada Majhi
Mahajangud4 Kaudola,
Koksara

ST Male w-55
0.8298766s7

58 r68 Shashikant Sabar Fakir Mohan Sabar
Badabatua, Gunduri,
Lanjigarh

sl' Male w-56
0.8436825s

52 t58 Kusa Majhi Duna Majhi Goipata, Musanal, Lanj igarh ST Male w-57
0.856530835

5t 105 Sujit Majhi Nabin Majhi Gampenu, Gundri, Lanjigarh ST Male w-58
0.869685827

36 104 Ranjan Majhi Santosh Maihi Gampenu. Gundri. Lanj igarh ST Male w"59
0.883765278

Page 3 of 4



Sl. No.
Roll
No.

Name of the Applicant Father Name Address Category Gender
Spl

Random Nr.r

20 59 Topilal Samartha Purusottarn Samartha Karnjor, Koksara ST Male
0.908395943

70 189 Prince Kumar Majhi Narendra Majhi
Madingpadar, Karlapad4
Bhawanipatna

ST Male w-61
0.961605878

26 66 Chandrakanta Majhi Nandu Majhi Semelpadar, Th.Rampur ST Male
0,994695125

)*^*g ,/
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